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Registration

Monday 7th

Opening Lecture 1
Dr. Christopher Flavin

Opening Address

Opening Lecture 2
Mr. Masatami Takimoto

(Short break)

Opening Ceremony

     Lunch

Plenary Lecture
Prof. Masatoshi Koshiba

(Short break)

8:00

Technical Session
& Symposia
8:40-10:20

Technical Session
& Symposia
8:40-10:20

Technical Session
& Symposia
8:40-10:20

Technical Session
& Symposia
8:40-10:20

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

Coffee break

Technical Session
& Symposia
10:50-12:30

Technical Session
& Symposia
10:50-12:30

Technical Session
& Symposia
10:50-12:30

Coffee break Coffee break

Technical Session
& Symposia
10:50-12:30

Lunch13:00

14:00 Poster Session
14:00-15:00

(Viewing 10:00-17:00)

Poster Session
14:00-15:00

(Viewing 10:00-17:00)

Poster Session
14:00-15:00

(Viewing 10:00-17:00)
Technical Session

& Symposia
14:00-15:4015:00

Technical Session
& Symposia
15:00-16:40

Lunch
Luncheon Seminar

Lunch
Luncheon Seminar

Lunch
Luncheon Seminar

Technical Session
& Symposia
15:00-16:40 Closure

15:40-16:40

20:00

Technical Session
& Symposia
17:10-18:5018:00

19:00

Plenary Talk
Prof. Qunji Xue

Plenary Talk
Prof. Koji Kato

(Short break)

Technical Session
& Symposia
15:00-16:40

Plenary Talk
Prof. Mark O. Robbins

Welcome Reception
16:30-18:00

16:00

Technical
Tour

Thursday 10th

17:00

Technical Session
& Symposia
17:10-18:50

Coffee break

Excecutive Advisory
Committee Meeting

Plenary Talk
Prof. John Fisher

Coffee break

15:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

20:00

Coffee break

Banquet
18:00-20:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

12:00

13:00

14:00
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